제품 정보
INTEGRAL TWIN
2944USX150R36-32S30 4xM6
EAN 4031582340495
중앙잠금장치(디렉션,회전,토탈), 압착된 강철로 만든 프레임, 회전
헤드의 정밀 볼 베어링, 합성 커버를 사용한 하우징, 프로파일 바용
캠 구멍 있는 스템, 짧은 버전.  Wheel centre made of Polyamide,
electric conductive, tread made of injected Polyurethane, with
threadguards, precision ball bearing, sealed
힌트: TÜV Süd certified product.Washable beds must be sealed in
the fitting area by the hospital bed manufacturer.
Picture may differ from original product
Dimensions기술 데이터
  휠 직경  150 mm
  휠 폭  15 mm
  캐스터 너비  75 mm
  볼트-Ø  32 mm
  볼트 길이  51 mm
  돔-Ø  70 mm
  오프셋  45 mm
  회전간섭  248 mm
  총 높이  175 mm
  온도  - 25 / - 25 °C
  표준  EN_12531
  무게  1.448 kg
  회전 반경  124 mm
  트레드 경도  Shore D 40
  동하중  150 kg
  정지하중  450 kg
Advantages at a glance
롤 저항성 ● ● ● ● ●
이동 소음 ● ● ● ○ ○
마찰 ● ● ● ● ○
부식 방지 ● ● ● ○ ○
© Copyright 2024 TENTE International www.tente.com 01.05.2024 1
제품 정보
INTEGRAL TWIN
2944USX150R36-32S30 4xM6
EAN 4031582340495
Structure & Mounting
© Copyright 2024 TENTE International www.tente.com 01.05.2024 2